1
Z-MAX® Copper Connectivity System
6, 6A UTP Outlets  |  Regional Availability — Global
Z-MAX 6, 6A UTP Outlets – Global
The UTP Z-MAX outlet offers best-in-class performance in every critical specification, exceeding all Category 6 and 6A
performance requirements, including alien crosstalk. Its innovative features not only speed and simplify termination, but
remove installation variability for consistently high and repeatable performance — every termination, every time!

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
SPEC SHEET
Ordering Information
24-Count Bulk Pack for reference.
200_01003_SS_ZMAX_6_6A_UTP_Outlets_RevY   10/25
*Keystone version is designed for integration with various third-party mounting products and is not compatible with standard Siemon MAX mounting products. Keystone versions are also not compatible with
icons and do not have door options.
**Z-MAX UTP panel outlets are designed for use with Z-MAX UTP panels only.
***Eco-friendly hybrid, keystone and panel outlet bulk packs sold with MoQ of 24 and 100 and order increment of 24 and 100 outlets.
Outlet terminates UTP cable constructions with 23 – 26 AWG (0.64 – 0.51mm) solid and 26 AWG (0.48mm) stranded conductors, with up to 0.60mm diameter conductors and up to 1.48mm diameter
over insulation.
Z-MAX outlet termination tool Z-TOOL is included in each standard pack of 50 outlets and bulk pack of 24 and 100 outlets.
Front
1 Red Data
1 Blue Data
1 Bezel Color-Matching Data
1 White Blank
Back
1 Red Voice
1 Blue Voice
1 Bezel Color-Matching Voice
1 Bezel Color-Matching Blank
Each Z-MAX 6 and 6A UTP hybrid flat/angled outlet includes 1 printed icon set with the
following color/print options.
It is recommended to use 10G MAX faceplates with Z-MAX 6A UTP outlets to achieve
full Z-MAX warranty performance.
Side stacking Z-MAX 6A UTP outlets in standard faceplates will result in minimum
compliant alien crosstalk performance.
For information on
our eco-friendly
packaging, see the
QR Code on page 2.
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
Z-MAX® 6, 6A UTP Outlets, T568A/B
Z (X or XX) - (X) (XX) (X) (X)
PERFORMANCE CATEGORY MOUNTING STYLE BEZEL COLOR DOOR OPTION PACKAGE TYPE
6 = 6 UTP
6A = 6A UTP
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone*
P = Panel**
(Blank) = �No Color (Panel Only)
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door
(Blank) = Single Standard Pack
A = 24-Count Bulk Pack***
B = 100-Count Bulk Pack***
�
Z-MAX Accessories
Part Number Description
Z-BL-01 Panel Blank, Bag of 10, Black rubber, Fits in empty Z-MAX®/UltraMAX panel opening as well as any RJ-45 port for dust protection
Z-ICON-(XX) B Icon, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 100
UZD-(XX) Hybrid Outlet Bezel with Door & Latch, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
UZH-(XX) Hybrid Outlet Bezel & Latch, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
UZK-(XX) Keystone Outlet Bezel, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
01 = Black